Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

~Pn

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis

Oeiras, 26.7. - 29.7.2012

Prova 42 Masc., 100m Livres Open
29-07-2012 - 17:05 Startlist Final
Rec Nac Absoluto 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 58.47 Joao Magalhaes Nunes CNA Rio Maior 22-07-2012
Rec Nac Inf A 55.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Campanha 26-07-1998
Rec Nac Juv B 53.51 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002
Rec Nac Juv A 52.10 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 49.59 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Lisboa 15-07-2004
Rec Nac Sen 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009

TAC JUN2 Masc 18: 53.50 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 54.50 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 57.50 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 59.50
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Final A
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Nome

Ricardo Manuel Machado
Joao Silva Gigante

Israel Peressin Murat
Jesper Jonsson

Federico Bocchia

Mario Alexandre Pereira
Paulo Jorge Santos
Ricardo Ferreira Cotovio

Fabio Andre Figueira
Simao Pedro Alves

Luis Marques Pinto

Joris Hustache

David Larsson

Gustavo Almeida Madureira
Luis Emanuel Vaz

Joao Carlos Santos

Inscrices suplentes

Tiago Ferreira Azevedo
Joao Miguel Ascencao

Ano  Clube

93 Braga

88 Amadora

86 Porto

93 Sweden

86  Centro Sportivo Esercito
92  Nautico de Coimbra

89 Porto

91  Sporting

88  Porto

94  Famalicao

87  Naval do Funchal

88 lle de France

89 Sweden

94  Academica de Coimbra
91 Famalicao

96 Naval Amorense

95  Naval Amorense

97 Porto

Tp inscrigdo

52.56
52.50
52.19
51.65
51.79
52.34
52.51
52.61

53.42
53.21
52.80
51.84
52.13
53.00
53.23
5421

54.52
54.56
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